MATCH 111 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - DAY 2 AGGREGATE - METALLIC SIGHTS
Aggregate of Matches 134, 135, 136, and 137

2023 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 29

Winner

2nd

3rd

1st Senior

1st Intermediate Senior

1st Woman

1st Military Veteran

1st Open

1st Collegiate

1st Junior

1st Service

1st Intermediate Junior

1st Sub Junior

MASTER - Award Winners
571 - BARNHART, SHANE

1st

547

535

540

540

547

535

535

547

DEL COTTO, MARK MA
LEXINGTON, KY - USA

WIGGER, DEENA L MA
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO - USA

MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT MA

SOCORRO, NM - USA

Category Winners

MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT MA
SOCORRO,NM - USA

DEL COTTO, MARK MA
LEXINGTON, KY - USA

WIGGER, DEENA L MA
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO - USA

WIGGER, DEENA L MA
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO - USA

DEL COTTO, MARK MA

LEXINGTON, KY - USA

Class Winners

MARKSMAN - EXPERT - Award Winners

1st

538 - HUGHES, BILL

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. MA 1598 - 122
2. MA 1595 - 120
3. MA 1595 - 118
4. MA 1594 - 115
5. MA 1593 - 112
6. EX 1593 - 103
7. MA 1592 - 123
8. MA 1592 - 86
9. MA 1591 - 90
10. EX 1590 - 97
11. MA 1589 - 107
12. MA 1589 - 103
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547
535
540
571
568
538
525
552
524
541
513
539

DEL COTTO, MARK
WIGGER, DEENA L
MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT
BARNHART, SHANE
ZERFAS, PATRICIAM
HUGHES, BILL
ANGELI, STEPHEN R
CARTER, MICHAEL L
TOMPKINS, NANCY H
OWEN, EVAN
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
RAKYTA, CHRIS E

1598 - 122

1595 - 120

1595 - 118

1595 - 118

1598 - 122
1595 - 120
1595 - 120

1598 - 122

MA

EX

Clv, IS

1594 - 115

1593 - 103

A Conventional Medal and $150

A Conventional Medal and $100

A Conventional Medal and $50

A Conventional Medal and $50

A Conventional Medal and $50

A Conventional Medal and $50

A Conventional Medal and $50

A Conventional Medal and $50

Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Conventional Medal - $50

Conventional Medal - $50

CIV, IS, VET, W

S, CIV, W
ClIV, VET
Clv, IS, W
Clv, IS

S, Clv

S, CIvV
Clv, IS, W
Clv

Clv, IS
Clv, IS, W



MATCH 111 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - DAY 2 AGGREGATE - METALLIC SIGHTS
Aggregate of Matches 134, 135, 136, and 137

Complete Competitor Ranking

13. MA 1589 - 101 526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E CIV, IS, W
14. MA 1589 - 101 532 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L CIv

15. MA 1589 - 91 566 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F S, CIV, VET
16. MA 1588 - 88 543 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M S, CIV, VET
17. MA 1587 - 100 520 - MILLER, JAMES P S, CIV

18. MA 1585 - 100 569 - O'CONNOR, JM CIv, IS

19. MA 1583 - 95 514 - ERPENBACH, DANIEL J cw, Is

20. EX 1583 - 84 567 - ZWART, CAMERON C CIv

21. MA 1582 - 92 523 - AYCOCK, JOSHUAM J, CIV

22. MA 1580 - 82 518 - MEDIGE, MICHELE K CIv, IS, W
23. MA 1580 - 69 511 - PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE civ

24. MA 1578 - 86 564 - STAUFFER, GABRIEL J CIv

25. MA 1578 - 79 556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R oA

26. MA 1570 - 59 522 - SEVERNS, ROD B S, Clv

27. MA 1566 - 79 561 - WHATELEY, BARON S, CIV

28. EX 1564 - 84 515 - PIOTROWSKI, RON S, CIV, VET
29. MK 1547 - 57 560 - HUGHES, MARISSA cIv, w
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