MATCH 111 ---- CONVENTIONAL PRONE - DAY 2 AGGREGATE - METALLIC SIGHTS

2023 National Matches	- Cam	p Atterbury IN	Final Results Bulletin		Total Entries - 29
Winner	547	DEL COTTO, MARK LEXINGTON, KY - USA	MA 1598 - 122	A Conventional Medal and \$150	
2nd	535	WIGGER, DEENA L COLORADO SPRINGS, CO - USA	MA 1595 - 120	A Conventional Medal and \$100	
3rd	540	MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T SOCORRO, NM - USA	MA 1595 - 118	A Conventional Medal and \$50	
			Category Winners		
1st Senior	540	MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T SOCORRO, NM - USA	MA 1595 - 118	A Conventional Medal and \$50	
1st Intermediate Senior	547	DEL COTTO, MARK LEXINGTON, KY - USA	MA 1598 - 122	A Conventional Medal and \$50	
1st Woman	535	WIGGER, DEENA L COLORADO SPRINGS, CO - USA		A Conventional Medal and \$50	
1st Military Veteran	535	WIGGER, DEENA L COLORADO SPRINGS, CO - USA		A Conventional Medal and \$50	
1st Open	547	DEL COTTO, MARK LEXINGTON, KY - USA	MA 1598 - 122	A Conventional Medal and \$50	
1st Collegiate				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 E 0 were Eligible.	ntries are required
1st Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 E 1 were Eligible.	Intries are required
1st Service				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 E 0 were Eligible.	Intries are required
1st Intermediate Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 E 0 were Eligible.	intries are required
1st Sub Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 E 0 were Eligible.	Intries are required

Class Winners						
MASTER -	Award Winner	rs				
	1st 571 - BA	RNHART, SHANE	MA 1594 - 115 Conventional Medal - \$50			
MARKSMA	N - EXPERT -	Award Winners				
	1st 538 - HU	GHES, BILL	EX 1593 - 103 Conventional Medal - \$50			
Complete	e Competitor	Ranking				
1. MA	1598 - 122	547 - DEL COTTO, MARK	CIV, IS			
2. MA	1595 - 122	535 - WIGGER, DEENAL	CIV, IS CIV, IS, VET, W			
3. MA	1595 - 118	540 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T	S, CIV, W			
4. MA	1594 - 115	571 - BARNHART, SHANE	CIV, VET			
5. MA	1593 - 112	568 - ZERFAS, PATRICIA M	CIV, IS, W			
6. EX	1593 - 103	538 - HUGHES, BILL	CIV, IS			
7. MA	1592 - 123	525 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R	S, CIV			
8. MA	1592 - 86	552 - CARTER, MICHAEL L	S, CIV			
9. MA	1591 - 90	524 - TOMPKINS, NANCY H	CIV, IS, W			
10. EX	1590 - 97	541 - OWEN, EVAN	CIV			
11. MA	1589 - 107	513 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R	CIV, IS			
12. MA	1589 - 103	539 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E	CIV, IS, W			

MATCH 111 — CONVENTIONAL PRONE - DAY 2 AGGREGATE - METALLIC SIGHTS

Aggregate of Matches 134, 135, 136, and 137	
---	--

Complete Competitor Ranking					
13. MA	1589 - 101	526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E	CIV, IS, W		
14. MA	1589 - 101	532 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L	CIV		
15. MA	1589 - 91	566 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F	S, CIV, VET		
16. MA	1588 - 88	543 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M	S, CIV, VET		
17. MA	1587 - 100	520 - MILLER, JAMES P	S, CIV		
18. MA	1585 - 100	569 - O'CONNOR, J M	CIV, IS		
19. MA	1583 - 95	514 - ERPENBACH, DANIEL J	CIV, IS		
20. EX	1583 - 84	567 - ZWART, CAMERON C	CIV		
21. MA	1582 - 92	523 - AYCOCK, JOSHUA M	J, CIV		
22. MA	1580 - 82	518 - MEDIGE, MICHELE K	CIV, IS, W		
23. MA	1580 - 69	511 - PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE	CIV		
24. MA	1578 - 86	564 - STAUFFER, GABRIEL J	CIV		
25. MA	1578 - 79	556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R	CIV, IS		
26. MA	1570 - 59	522 - SEVERNS, ROD B	S, CIV		
27. MA	1566 - 79	561 - WHATELEY, BARON	S, CIV		
28. EX	1564 - 84	515 - PIOTROWSKI, RON	S, CIV, VET		
29. MK	1547 - 57	560 - HUGHES, MARISSA	CIV, W		